Department of History

ICC, 2026

Voter List of Ph.D Students
1. Anna Jacob Female
2; Suruchi Singh Female
3. Sandeep Sharma Male
4. Prem Kumar Male
5. Anu Balachandran Female
6. Yusra Farooqui Female
T Bharathan Chandrashekhran Male
8. Sadia Aziz Female
9. Aakriti Female
10. Abhishek Mishra Male
11. Kumari Khushboo* Female
12. Neeta Koli
13. Nagwant Singh Male
14. Pravash Kumar Choudhary Male
15. Anshuman Srivastava Male
16. Suman yadav Female
17, Moni Female
18. Manmohan Krishna Male
19. Mohd. Bilal Male
20. Rakesh Kumar Male
21, Ajitha Kakumanu¥® Female
22. __Satveer Singh _ ___Male
23. | AparajitaDas . o fo o Female
24. Ajeya Vajpayee Female
25. Diwakar Kumar Singh Male
26. Nayana Dasgupta* Female




i Hukum Chandra Male
28. Namita Singh Female
29. Nishant Kumar Singh Male
30. Anukta Gairola Female
31. Rakesh Male
32: Ranjeet Kumar Jha Male
33. Krishan Kumar Yaday Male
34, Madhu Rani Female
35. Ramesh Kumar Male
36. Ranjan Kumar Male
37. Biresh Choudhuri Male

Pooj J F

40. Shivatava Beniwal Male
41. Mejor Verma Male
42, Pallavi Das Female
43, Kavita Jatolia Female
44. Hina Female
45, J K Vidhya Female
46. Aakanksha Jha Female
47.

48. Hinna Gupta Female
49, Samita Das Female
50. Sachin Kumar Male
al. Vanshika Kirar Female
S52. Arjun Bhattacharya Male
53. Zoya Arfeen Khan Female
54. Vikash Kumar Singh Male
55. Udit Jyoti Swargiary Male
56. Ashid Khan Male
57 Shambwaditya Ghosh Male
58. Ajeet Kumar Male
59, Rajeev Papreja- Male

nee Ishan Papreja
60. Sheo Dutt Male




Male

61. Saurabh Kumar Shanu

62. Anurag Yadav Male
63. Gargi Female
64. Bhauddin Khan Male
65. Rupak Kumar Male
60. Aman Jaiswal Male
67. Somya Malik Female
68. Sumit Male
69. Fayaz Ali Female
70. Shakir Ul Hassan Male
1. ISHANI GHORAI Female
72.  SWETA DUTTA Female
73. __AINEE FAROOQUI * Female
74. NIKITA Female
75. SONU YADAV Male
76. Azram Rahman Khan Male
T, Rahul Maurya Male
78. Abhishek Meena Male
79. Mohd. Arif Male
80. Prabhat Kumar Male
81. Pravin Kumar Male
82. Ajay Khandal Male
83. Naresh Kumar Male
84. Sanoj Kumar Male
85. Sanjay Singh Male
86. Vinnet K Giri Male
87. Kundan Kumar Raj Male
88. Manju Gautam Female
89. Sneh Lata Female
90. K. Chinghoihvung Female
91. Amrit Anurag Male




92. PUJA BASU Female
93. LEVIN N. R Male
94, NIYATI GANGWAR Female
95. SUDESH KUMARI Female
96. ASHU J Male
97. SACHIN KUMAR Male
98. SRIJA SAHAY Female
99, SHAURABH KUMAR Male
100. ADITYA PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR Male
101. DEEPANKAR Male
102. RIPUNJAY KUMAR THAKUR Male
103. MENKA Female
104. AKSHIT RAJ Male
105. ANU SINGH Female
106. SHIVAM SHRIVASTAVA Male
107. ANKITA VINAYAK Female
108. LEIVON ALUR KOM Male
109. EVIA BALLAV Female
110. VINITA MALIK (NEE KATHURIA) Female
111. DRISHTI KALRA Female
112. JANICA PAUL Female
113. ISHITA SINGH Female
114. A. SOHEB VAHAB Male
115. SHIVAM SHARMA Male
116. NAROTTAM VINIT Male
117. Aakaash Awasthi Male
118. Nidhi Gaur Female
119. Owais Ismaeil Male
120. Bhim Tiwari Male
121. Sachin Dev Male
122. Heena Goswami Female
123. Nilza Angmo Female
124. Rakesh Kumar Male
125. Pyinngeinda Male
126. Atiphat Paibool Male




Sarrulbuyan Dorj

Female

127.

128. Ghazala Rasheed Female
129. Golu Kumar Male
130. Sarita Pirsali Female
131. Archana Kumari Female
132. Tanya Singh Female
133. Tenzin Kelsang Male
134. Victoria Potshangbam Female
135. Shikha Prakash Female
136. Vikas Singh Male
137. Aakash Gupta Male
138. Mufeeda K Female
139. Saroj Kumari Female
140. Parul Sisodia Female
141. Harsh Varshney Male
142. Prakriti Anand Female
143. Santosh Kumar Male
144. Mihir Kumar Jha Male
145. Birendra Kumar Male
146. Charu Mittal Female
147. Harsh Mann Male
148. Anas Zaman Male
149. Chowdhary Shahbaz Male
150. Ajay Ranjan Singh Male
151. Tushar Srivastava Male
152. Urgan Spaldon Female
153. Ambika Khattar Female
154. Devika Dutta Female
155. Mohit Yadav Male
156. Uma Bharti Female




157. Kanhaiya Kumar Yadav Male
158. Anchit Jain Male
159. Dheeraj Kumar Sahani Male
160. Firoz Alam Male
161. Shrishti Khanna Female
162. Huma Azmi Female
163. Yuvraj Singh Kataria Male
164. Sanjay Kumar Male
168. Biklendu Shankar Male
166. Azruddin Laad Male
167. Sameera Azad Female
168. Ajay Patel Male
169. Sumit Kumar Male
170. Chiranjeev Nunisa Male
171. Ishwar Prajapati Male
172. Nitin Yadav Male
173. Sachin Kumar Male
174. Anshika Kaushik Female
175. Sujit Kumar Male
176. Sunny Kumar Male
177. Supratim Ray Male
178. Roopesh Khatri Male
179.

Yasser Hussain

Male

Female

Namrata Singh
182. Asha Rani Female
183. Rashi Raman Female
184. Almas Saeed Female
185. Vishal Singh Male
186. Ankita Sadhukhan Female
187. Dias Mario Antony Male
188. Priyvam Konar Male
189. Arushi Kapoor Female
190. Trisha Gupta Female




211.

212,

213,

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

191. Kajri Rammahasy Female
192, Ritushree Rudra Female
193. Insha Ahad Female
194. Subhabrata Roy Male
195. Parveen Kumar Male
196. . Moksh Kalra . Male
197. Nishant Singh Male
198. Muhammed Asif. K Male
199. Sukriti Singh Female
200. Prateek Yadav Male
201. Durgesh Kumar Male
202. Manzoor Ahmad Male
203. Neeraj Male
204. Ningthoujam Yaikhomba Singh Male
205. Tejmal Beniwal Male
206. Raiana Arambam Female
207. Navneet Pratap Male
208. Tarun Kumar Male
Panane Dasanayaka Mudiyanselage
o Dinesha Sonali gandara D:sanayaie Male

_ Shah Md Ariful Abed

_ TamayGoyal
~_Mr. Jahnabi Upadhyay

Ms Kirti\Kanojia """

__ Mr. Satya Prakash Yaday

_ Ms.(Giitanjali
Saukarya Samad

Mr.Debdut Mondal

Kamalika DasGupta

. Prince o
Abhilash Chetia Wanniang

Male
Female

Male

‘Female

Male

Female

Male



222

223.

224.

225,

226.

227.

228.

229,

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235,

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244.

245,

246.

247.

248.

Shaijal Gupta
Pooja Yadav
Asha Yadav
Vaibhav Giri.

Va:d Khan

Rhythm
Ganesh Rajak

Monalisa Bhandecha

Hiraki Meena

Shagun Gupta
An]eet Chatter_]ee

Raseswari Samal

Mamsh Sharma

Hari Narayan Sahu

Shambhu Smgh Yadav

Sanjeev Kumar

Ms Noyonlka Bhattacharyd

Mr. Pranav Pandey

Husna Naseera C P

~ Tiyas Dey
Jaldeep
thlk Kumdr

S__qp_;;ll Sonkar
Anidrita Saikia

Prerna Gautam
Devvrat Sharma

Boby Gautam

Female
Female

Female
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male
Mdle

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male



249, Sushobhita Talukdar

250. Man.g.minlun Dilip .Cangte

251. .Chandan Biswas

252, P.riya Kumawat

253, ~ Archee Anand

254. ~ Tiasha Roy

255, Satya Veer Singh

256. Utkarsh Yadav

257 Pooja

258. .”Mg_q_havan S

239, Saumys Singh

2ok _ Divya Tiwari

261. Padma Chosfail

Ty . ______i_lama. Naz__ B

263. Abhin.:i\.fm.Sengupta N

264. | Riya Damani

265. Pratiksha

266. Rohit Tripathi

267. Wickrama Appuhaniilage Thushari
Mangalika Wickramasingha

268. Aman

250, Rajendra Patel

270. Muhammed Nishther K.A

271. Saurav Sauhta

272, Somya Singh

273. Venkatesh.B

274. Tanmay Songra

275. Mohammad Muzamil Bhat

276. Anusmita Bhattacharjee

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Femule

Male
Female
Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

" Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female



217,

278.

279,

280.

281.

282.

283.

284.

285.

286.

287.

288.

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294.

295,

296.

297.

298.

299.

300.

Anil Kumar Yadaw
| Souvik Biswas
Megh Mazumdar
Ritika Patel
Rahul Ravi

Saikat Mondal

- Tanushka Yadaw

Bushra
Sakshi Bhardwaj

Saumya Gupta
Ashwin S

~ Saurabh Singh
Priyanka

Divyanshu Chaudhary

Shubhodeep Dutta
Kamran UL Shabir
Pooja
Manayv
Pushkar Kumar

Simran Mahajan

Sujit Kumar Yadav

Anshu Kumari

Ketuse E Peseyie

Male

~_ Male

Female
Female
~ Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Female

Female
Male
Female

Female



