

Department of History
ICC, 2026
Voter List of Ph.D Students

1.	Anna Jacob	Female
2.	Suruchi Singh	Female
3.	Sandeep Sharma	Male
4.	Prem Kumar	Male
5.	Anu Balachandran	Female
6.	Yusra Farooqui	Female
7.	Bharathan Chandrashekhran	Male
8.	Sadia Aziz	Female
9.	Aakriti	Female
10.	Abhishek Mishra	Male
11.	Kumari Khushboo*	Female
12.	Neeta Koli	
13.	Nagwant Singh	Male
14.	Pravash Kumar Choudhary	Male
15.	Anshuman Srivastava	Male
16.	Suman yadav	Female
17.	Moni	Female
18.	Manmohan Krishna	Male
19.	Mohd. Bilal	Male
20.	Rakesh Kumar	Male
21.	Ajitha Kakumanu*	Female
22.	Satveer Singh	Male
23.	Aparajita Das	Female
24.	Ajeya Vajpayee	Female
25.	Diwakar Kumar Singh	Male
26.	Nayana Dasgupta*	Female

27.	Hukum Chandra	Male
28.	Namita Singh	Female
29.	Nishant Kumar Singh	Male
30.	Anukta Gairola	Female
31.	Rakesh	Male
32.	Ranjeet Kumar Jha	Male
33.	Krishan Kumar Yadav	Male
34.	Madhu Rani	Female
35.	Ramesh Kumar	Male
36.	Ranjan Kumar	Male
37.	Biresh Choudhuri	Male
38.	Pooja Kumari	Female
39.	Diksha Jhalani	Female
40.	Shivatava Beniwal	Male
41.	Mejor Verma	Male
42.	Pallavi Das	Female
43.	Kavita Jatolia	Female
44.	Hina	Female
45.	J K Vidhya	Female
46.	Aakanksha Jha	Female
47.	Skand Priya	Female
48.	Hinna Gupta	Female
49.	Samita Das	Female
50.	Sachin Kumar	Male
51.	Vanshika Kirar	Female
52.	Arjun Bhattacharya	Male
53.	Zoya Arfeen Khan	Female
54.	Vikash Kumar Singh	Male
55.	Udit Jyoti Swargiary	Male
56.	Ashid Khan	Male
57.	Shambwaditya Ghosh	Male
58.	Ajeet Kumar	Male
59.	Rajeev Papreja nee Ishan Papreja	Male
60.	Sheo Dutt	Male

61.	Saurabh Kumar Shanu	Male
62.	Anurag Yadav	Male
63.	Gargi	Female
64.	Bhauddin Khan	Male
65.	Rupak Kumar	Male
66.	Aman Jaiswal	Male
67.	Somya Malik	Female
68.	Sumit	Male
69.	Fayaz Ali	Female
70.	Shakir Ul Hassan	Male
71.	ISHANI GHORAI	Female
72.	SWETA DUTTA	Female
73.	AINEE FAROOQUI	Female
74.	NIKITA	Female
75.	SONU YADAV	Male
76.	Azram Rahman Khan	Male
77.	Rahul Maurya	Male
78.	Abhishek Meena	Male
79.	Mohd. Arif	Male
80.	Prabhat Kumar	Male
81.	Pravin Kumar	Male
82.	Ajay Khandal	Male
83.	Naresh Kumar	Male
84.	Sanoj Kumar	Male
85.	Sanjay Singh	Male
86.	Vinnet K Giri	Male
87.	Kundan Kumar Raj	Male
88.	Manju Gautam	Female
89.	Sneh Lata	Female
90.	K. Chinghoihvung	Female
91.	Amrit Anurag	Male

92.	PUJA BASU	Female
93.	LEVIN N. R	Male
94.	NIYATI GANGWAR	Female
95.	SUDESH KUMARI	Female
96.	ASHU J	Male
97.	SACHIN KUMAR	Male
98.	SRIJA SAHAY	Female
99.	SHAURABH KUMAR	Male
100.	ADITYA PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR	Male
101.	DEEPANKAR	Male
102.	RIPUNJAY KUMAR THAKUR	Male
103.	MENKA	Female
104.	AKSHIT RAJ	Male
105.	ANU SINGH	Female
106.	SHIVAM SHRIVASTAVA	Male
107.	ANKITA VINAYAK	Female
108.	LEIVON ALUR KOM	Male
109.	EVIA BALLAV	Female
110.	VINITA MALIK (NEE KATHURIA)	Female
111.	DRISHTI KALRA	Female
112.	JANICA PAUL	Female
113.	ISHITA SINGH	Female
114.	A. SOHEB VAHAB	Male
115.	SHIVAM SHARMA	Male
116.	NAROTTAM VINIT	Male
117.	Aakaash Awasthi	Male
118.	Nidhi Gaur	Female
119.	Owais Ismaeil	Male
120.	Bhim Tiwari	Male
121.	Sachin Dev	Male
122.	Heena Goswami	Female
123.	Nilza Angmo	Female
124.	Rakesh Kumar	Male
125.	Pyinngeinda	Male
126.	Atiphat Paibool	Male

127.	Sarrulbuyan Dorj	Female
128.	Ghazala Rasheed	Female
129.	Golu Kumar	Male
130.	Sarita Pirsali	Female
131.	Archana Kumari	Female
132.	Tanya Singh	Female
133.	Tenzin Kelsang	Male
134.	Victoria Potshangbam	Female
135.	Shikha Prakash	Female
136.	Vikas Singh	Male
137.	Aakash Gupta	Male
138.	Mufeeda K	Female
139.	Saroj Kumari	Female
140.	Parul Sisodia	Female
141.	Harsh Varshney	Male
142.	Prakriti Anand	Female
143.	Santosh Kumar	Male
144.	Mihir Kumar Jha	Male
145.	Birendra Kumar	Male
146.	Charu Mittal	Female
147.	Harsh Mann	Male
148.	Anas Zaman	Male
149.	Chowdhary Shahbaz	Male
150.	Ajay Ranjan Singh	Male
151.	Tushar Srivastava	Male
152.	Urgan Spaldon	Female
153.	Ambika Khattar	Female
154.	Devika Dutta	Female
155.	Mohit Yadav	Male
156.	Uma Bharti	Female

157.	Kanhaiya Kumar Yadav	Male
158.	Anchit Jain	Male
159.	Dheeraj Kumar Sahani	Male
160.	Firoz Alam	Male
161.	Shrishti Khanna	Female
162.	Huma Azmi	Female
163.	Yuvraj Singh Kataria	Male
164.	Sanjay Kumar	Male
165.	Biklendu Shankar	Male
166.	Azruddin Laad	Male
167.	Sameera Azad	Female
168.	Ajay Patel	Male
169.	Sumit Kumar	Male
170.	Chiranjeev Nunisa	Male
171.	Ishwar Prajapati	Male
172.	Nitin Yadav	Male
173.	Sachin Kumar	Male
174.	Anshika Kaushik	Female
175.	Sujit Kumar	Male
176.	Sunny Kumar	Male
177.	Supratim Ray	Male
178.	Roopesh Khatri	Male
179.	Yasser Hussain	Male
180.	Rajiv Kumar Shukla	Male
181.	Namrata Singh	Female
182.	Asha Rani	Female
183.	Rashi Raman	Female
184.	Almas Saeed	Female
185.	Vishal Singh	Male
186.	Ankita Sadhukhan	Female
187.	Dias Mario Antony	Male
188.	Priyam Konar	Male
189.	Arushi Kapoor	Female
190.	Trisha Gupta	Female

191.	Kajri Rammahasy	Female
192.	Ritushree Rudra	Female
193.	Insha Ahad	Female
194.	Subhabrata Roy	Male
195.	Parveen Kumar	Male
196.	Moksh Kalra	Male
197.	Nishant Singh	Male
198.	Muhammed Asif. K	Male
199.	Sukriti Singh	Female
200.	Prateek Yadav	Male
201.	Durgesh Kumar	Male
202.	Manzoor Ahmad	Male
203.	Neeraj	Male
204.	Ningthoujam Yaikhomba Singh	Male
205.	Tejmal Beniwal	Male
206.	Raiana Arambam	Female
207.	Navneet Pratap	Male
208.	Tarun Kumar	Male
209.	Panane Dasanayaka Mudiyanselage Dinesha Sonali Bandara Dasanayake	Male
210.	Kongpop Panyalert Sinpaisarn	
211.	Shah Md Ariful Abed	Male
212.	Tanay Goyal	Male
213.	Mr. Jahnabi Upadhyay	Female
214.	Ms. Kirti Kanojia	Female
215.	Mr. Satya Prakash Yadav	Male
216.	Ms.Giitanjali	Female
217.	Saukarya Samad	Male
218.	Mr. Debdut Mondal	Male
219.	Kamalika DasGupta	Female
220.	Prince	Male
221.	Abhilash Chetia Wanniang	Male

222.	Shaijal Gupta	Female
223.	Pooja Yadav	Female
224.	Asha Yadav	Female
225.	Vaibhav Giri.	Male
226.	Vaid Khan	Male
227.	Rhythm	Female
228.	Ganesh Rajak	Male
229.	Monalisa Bhandecha	Female
230.	Hiraki Meena	Female
231.	Shagun Gupta	Male
232.	Arijeet Chatterjee	Male
233.	Raseswari Samal	Female
234.	Manish Sharma	Male
235.	Hari Narayan Sahu	Male
236.	Shambhu Singh Yadav	Male
237.	Sanjeev Kumar	Male
238.	Ms Noyonika Bhattacharya	Female
239.	Mr. Pranav Pandey	Male
240.	Husna Naseera C P	Female
241.	Tiyas Dey	Female
242.	Jaideep	Male
243.	Ritik Kumar	Male
244.	Sonali Sonkar	Female
245.	Anidrita Saikia	Female
246.	Prerna Gautam	Female
247.	Devvrat Sharma	Male
248.	Boby Gautam	Male

249.	Sushobhita Talukdar	Female
250.	Mangminlun Dilip Gangte	Male
251.	Chandan Biswas	Male
252.	Priya Kumawat	Female
253.	Archee Anand	Female
254.	Tiasha Roy	Female
255.	Satya Veer Singh	Male
256.	Utkarsh Yadav	Male
257.	Pooja	Female
258.	Madhavan S	Male
259.	Saumya Singh	Female
260.	Divya Tiwari	Female
261.	Padma Chosfail	Female
262.	Ilama Naz	Female
263.	Abhinav Sengupta	Male
264.	Riya Damani	Female
265.	Pratiksha	Female
266.	Rohit Tripathi	Male
267.	Wickrama Appuhamilage Thushari Mangalika Wickramasingha	Female
268.	Aman	Male
269.	Rajendra Patel	Male
270.	Muhammed Nishther K.A	Male
271.	Saurav Sauhta	Male
272.	Somya Singh	Female
273.	Venkatesh.B	Male
274.	Tanmay Songra	Male
275.	Mohammad Muzamil Bhat	Male
276.	Anusmita Bhattacharjee	Female

277.	Anil Kumar Yadaw	Male
278.	Souvik Biswas	Male
279.	Megh Mazumdar	Female
280.	Ritika Patel	Female
281.	Rahul Ravi	Male
282.	Saikat Mondal	Male
283.	Tanushka Yadaw	Female
284.	Samudra Layek	Male
285.	Bushra	Female
286.	Sakshi Bhardwaj	Female
287.	Saumya Gupta	Female
288.	Ashwin S	Male
289.	Saurabh Singh	Male
290.	Priyanka	Female
291.	Divyanshu Chaudhary	Male
292.	Shubhodeep Dutta	Male
293.	Kamran UL Shabir	Male
294.	Pooja	Female
295.	Manav	Male
296.	Pushkar Kumar	Male
297.	Simran Mahajan	Female
298.	Sujit Kumar Yadav	Male
299.	Anshu Kumari	Female
300.	Ketuse E Peseyie	Female